OKA WALL
(Standard Grade)
BEAM LEFT or RIGHT
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The OKA wall fixture combines sleek minimalism with a touch of playful
sophistication, making it a perfect choice for modern interiors. Made from

Example:
CODE: 056-077-01-35-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CODE:
056-077-01
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
LED / 1 x 8W / 3000K
L:
H:
P:
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Depth -
3.54" (9 cm)
7.87" (20 cm)
3.15" (8 cm)
-35
-08
-50
-51
-52
FINISH OPTIONS:3
Black
Satin Gold
Pastel Pink
Pastel Green
Pastel Blue
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
0-10V
Non Dimmable